se# 4058

KaNSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION O R \ G 1 N A L Farm ACO.

OiL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION Septamber 1599

Form Muct Bo Typed
WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY = DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

' APINo.15 - 033-21,173-0000

Operator: Licen:

Name:

AMERICAN WARRIOR INC.

. Counly: ~_C_QMANQHE_...952&40W OF

Address: PO-BOX 308,

— Cc _Ei EZsw Sec._14 Twp. 328 s, R__'B}LDEast Wast

ciyrStalerzip:. GARDEN CITY, KS., 67846 1225' fest from{ S)/ N (circte one) Line of Sectian
Purchaser: ANR . 2270 tetfrom EY W (eidie one} Line of Section
Oparator Contact Parson: _ KEVIN WILES SR. . Footages Calculated from Nearest Ide Section Carner:
Phone: (_620_) _275-2963 (circloone) NE SE  NW @
Contractor: Name: DUKE DRLG. Laase NamelAKE .. Well #:_2
License; 5929 . FleldNama:LAKE .
Wallsite Geologist; ALAN DOWNING . Pfod ucing Formation: MISS ) ——
Designate Typa of Complstion: 8 E!evahun Ground:_2041". .Kelly Bushing: 2054' |
X New Wel Re-Entry —___ Workover E/Z‘) Tnclal: Depth: 5846 Plug Back Total Depth: 5800°
__..ol ——SWD  ..__SIOW Temp. Abcf;(nj \]\ -_p, nount'ef Swiace Plpe Set and Cemanted al _885'. . . ...__Feat
X_ocas ENHR _____SIGW [ ves T JNo
? N o
e Dry _._ . Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) Ej _.‘_ - Fest
i Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Z 0 n
-— P
Operator: E?._ <P sx cmi.
Weil Name: P
o Dmling Fluld Management Plan M W
Originai Comp. Date: ... . . .. Original Total Dapth: _C.l (Dataniust ba callected from the Rezerve Pi) —JG-0")
.—— Deepening .= ____Re-parf. -~—Conv. ta Enhr.lSWD Chloride content 16.000 _ pom  Fiuld volume, 300 . .—bhls
- -Piug Back 5800 Plug Back Total Depih Dewatering mathod used, .EVAPORATION
— cket N
Commingled Dockel Ne. Localian of fluid dispasal it hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No. .
. Other (SWD orEnhr.?)  Docket No ; Operator Name: - - ———
i . . o -
Lease Name License N
12-15-2000 - 12-31-2000 2-13-2001
: {
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Complation Dale or Quarter... Sec. Twp. S. R. L | East [} West
Recompietion Date Recompletion Date County:_ . o Dacket Na.: —

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Carporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichlta.—l

Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 moenths if requested in writing and submilted wilh the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality ln excess of 12 months). One copy of ali wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attachad with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all pluggod waells, Submit CP-111 form with all tempararily abandonad walls.

L. .

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oll and gas induslry have been fully complied with and the stataments

herein are W w
Signature: ﬂ KCC Office Use ONLY

Title: PRESIDENT

Subscribed and swoin to before me lhls! % of

=200

Notary Pubfic:

Date Commission

——— Letter of Confidentiality Attached

f Opnied, Yaa wnate: '5/"36—0' 'DP\»
. /__ Wiseline Log Recelved
Gaalogist Report Recelived

(0, UIc Distribution
V= ) / KCC

33

DEBRAJ PURCELL

= e Notary Publlc tat Kansas
My Appt. Explres kff




. 15332173 reem

e ORICIHA!

Operator Name: WARRIQR INC. Lease Name:. LAKE . Well #: 2

sec._14. Twp. 328 s R AW | Eas [Rwest County: _COMANCHE ___ 95'28A0W OF . ——

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formalions penetrated. Detail all cores. Repdrt all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and clased, flowing and shutin pressuras, whethar shut-in prassure reached slalic level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluld recavery, and flow rates ¥ gas to surface test, along with final chark(z). Attach axtra sheat if more space Is neaded. Attach copy of all
Elactric Wirsline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site repaort.

Drifl Stem Tests Taken ‘/N Yes [ Mo JLog Formation (Tap), Depth and Datum [Rsample
{Attach Additional Shezss)
Name T Datum
Samples Sent ta Geologlical Survey CYes [XINo HEEBNER 402‘;1- 2241
Cores Taken CYes [XNo LANSING 4482 2412
Electric Log Run [x Yes [INo BKC 4944 -2830
{Submit Copy) / . MARMATCN 4949 -2898
v . [
List All E, Logs Run: MICRO, SONIC, D, CDNR/GR PAWNEE 5034 2084
FORT SCOTT 5074 <3022
MisS 5151 -3100
VIOLA 5859 -3807

CASINGRECORD [ ] New [X]used
Report all strings set-coaductor. surface, intermadiale, produclion, elc.

a Size Hole Sicw Casi Waight S f | #Sacs | Typeend Peroent
Purpose of String Orilled s:. tn o,&“) Lb;? Ft. D?p?hg . gepn:a‘:i J;equ yp.A‘ddtlwes P
SURFACE 12-1/4° 8-578° 28# €65 CLASS A" 425 2%GELAA%CC /]
PRODUCTION | 7-7/8% 5-1/2" 17# 5946 | 160 TAERLOCELE DA™

ADDITIONAL

e

Putpose: Depth i BT Tl

X pororata Top _Bguam . TypaofComant o "S?'*".’u‘-’?eSAS LORP( 1 RN!D | 1, LiiType and P*"M Additives

____ Protect Casing % 7 ‘.—-@ \

PugBackTD |
—__ Pl Off Zone ' MAT 271 2t
PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs SetTyps A& h%m Srgt| EamshtiSquesze Record
Shats Per Fool Specify Footage of Each lnlerval Perforated CONEE R m'l'ana of Matarlal Used) Dspth

2 v . ) : FRAC/W/ 40,0004S 20/40 SAND IN 665"

‘ 5253'-5260", 5243'-5248", 5220 -5224', 5177'-5189" ) , _CROSS—LINKER GEL

5046°
8154
TUBING RECORD See SetAL Packer At _ Liner Run ' —
2-3/8" 5150" : Clves  "[Xno
Date of First, Resumard Produclion, SWD or Enhr. Producing Mathod ’ 3 ‘ o
Sl [X]Fiowing [)pumping [ Gasun [ 1:Other ¢Explain}
* Estimated Production " oa B Gas  Md . Water Bbls. G33-Oit Ratia Gravity
Per 24 Hours x
e . o« ‘e -

Disposlllon of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production interval
[Mvented X]Sold []Used on Lease [Copenkole (X pedf, . | DualyComp. [ Commingiea N C e

(i venied, Sumit ACO-18.)

[ other (specity.. ... . - ——




IF' T CAARGETO: _ TICKET
'—ﬁm{l Ll e rrred -
ADDRESS Ne = 3184
R W CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE ) PAGE OF
-Services, Inc. S - 1 |2
SERVICE ocznons /«Z WELL/PROJECT NO. LEASZ /2 ) —[COUNTY/PARISH STATE _|CTTY DATE OWNER
1Ay Ciy, gl : C e
44 (4 OﬂL@'h‘Aé 3 L2-3/- O | SCume
2 TI%(]EST Erg\fe CONTRAB’ORA) RIG NAMEINO. [SHIPPED [DELIVERED TO ORDER NO.
ICE . VIA —
O SALES w Ke. /Q‘a =217 /7 [gzc/)‘kﬂ

EX WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY JOBPURPOSE/ WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCATION
4 [V L,)p.);(/eﬂma.'&T Cmr. /‘;‘cf[ur‘hbn (sa. <.S'€’C / 7“325 —/<I; “w?

REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS ! J

PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING . UNIT
REFERENCE PART NUMBER loc] Accr |oF DESCRIPTION arv. [um| arv. Jum PRICE AMOUNT
' ' - . ST | ¢
S7s / MILEAGE /03 70 :/rz./ ! .? E (7S |
S73 / /Q Seruice / | e | A i | L2200 | i)
) J ac
4ot / lg/ct' clown Plue, v Batlle [l St | o FE o0 =
40'7 / TasesT Fleat SXOL / :QQ " : 9700 !Cé) o I "f
. . . X 3 ~
400 - [ Coton lizens ) I _ e " 40|~ 340 |
403 / Gl - / lee| o] gio || wo %
» - [ . < o
2% / E lnohed = 850 lput | AIWFLE v
) — | l l |
=z | ' | |
= . | | | i
) = | ' ! |
i | | : |
- L |
- T T T [" »
( See_Coptinuction SheeT L l | | .3789 2

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to ' SURVEY AGREE [o£0i6eo | Agkice i g

: ' PAGE TOTAL 7%
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, REM IT PAYMENT TO . 3‘;,15%2;‘3‘;;’5&;‘3“”5“’ 7‘7 79 |

but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, |NDEMN|TY and n;”ygggiﬁgg:”o O ) |

: (o)

LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. [GUR SERVICE WAS |
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR 10, ' ' SWI FT S E RVIC ES INC. PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? |
START OF WORK O F GOODS : P O BOX 466 Xvﬁoolfggggag g%é)UIpMENT | .

R CALCULATIONS _ TAX 9(02| &
%% SATISFACTORILY?
Xmé’ -l —z - — NESS CITY, KS 67560 ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? |
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED AM. o [ YES onNo -
: - O pM. ' : - - - TOTAL j i -
785-798 2300 , [ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND 7 SLH l q"

ﬁaﬁ%u!




- IV T TICKET CONTINUATION T
S PO Box 466 No. /34
’ S, . Ness City, KS 67560 : :
SEesccry, e Off: 785-798-2300 7 I Lk 22 9-3/-00 [T |R
S = BL z = T 5 T w
EFERENC & , T
330 [ | Seife Mt P, 150 156l i 72| pads
J57 ‘ 1/ VAN Stop ‘ Joo | " | Y 1= paso rg—
DSS ‘ CER-| go | # I 212 92 B2
J70 (] Do AR - ’7Oi"‘t ! 2 ;ff /52 }fﬁ
R / Elocde So % | 72| gy @
. . | | I I
I [ | I
i i ; ;
| | I I
I I | |
| i
! ! | |
. I 1 l I
. I I | '
I | ) )
| | l l
- | | I |
| |
i O
| | I 2|
| | I — |
| [ : il :
| l R
\ | | | =
| | | > |
: ' l 1
| | - —
! | l l
1 | |
] |
! I | |
' - | I | l
ngl I ) SERVICE CHARGE . CUBICFEiTS'D sl)‘ g
. N TON MILES
S23 [ e 539.7




SWIFT Senvices, luc. ||.D};5"3/-0c.> [PrFEve -,

JOB LOG
" CUSTOMER WELL NO, LEASE . JOBTYPE TICKETNO,
_%&”;’c‘o,x 204 2 Iax}P T /c.ml:- _Sf/‘/}n,', /2 ¢
- GHART RATE VOLUME PUMPS 'PRESSURE (PSI) < =~ v
O, TIME epM) | (eBLy(GAL) T c TUBING CASING DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
100 On Lor.
SteeT S biole ot SK 770 %‘

1045 .
: FnserT FloaT Shet ¥ /afc[.m_&%

Qe Toir */

f-bff‘:\\ B 7 (L 77 afi20ls OGN #19 dq #/ ‘y #// w/q
N\ W | e, */8 “970

A’/‘;/&f O+

ﬂ/‘aﬂ I@?ﬂ

L5 ;
/1300 /“,/cc;éi’e YA ,g{r_’,?' Q‘ﬁ/ﬂ
' [3140 : /gzrﬁ c? 2, srcel
- /2,430 S50 g et a
/4 a Sjﬁasﬂw(’
ﬂ / dye Luilp
mjy 250 54 Jm.&c/

/3 |
1 ._ Lioided ey
D/b)/ p/ao

Hqyo | | |
/520 /Zq een, (20 57 A@Qﬁ,

435
. filere Doict of
» il 4,«// mcz} a/ /Z’-CC/

T Gy Loth

suo




Fx:om: Paul Simpson 785 625 5620 To: Kim Koch Date: 5/18/2001 Time: 2:30:02 PM

TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C.

DATE 12/27/200
KB 2054.00 ft TICKET NO: 13267
GR 2041.00 ft FORMATION: Miss.

OPERATOR : American Warrior,Inc.
WELL NAME: Lake #2

Page 10f4

COPY

DST #1

LOCATION 14-32s-19w Comanche co KS
INTERVAL £114.00 To 5237.00 ft ™™D 5237.00_ft TEST TYPE: CONVENTIONAL
RECORDER DATA
Mins Field 1 2 3 4 TIME DATA-------=-w----=
PF 30 Rec. 13805 13805 2350 PF Fr. 0315 to 0345 hr
ST 45 Range(Péi ) 4250.0 4250.0 4995.0 0.0 0.0 IS Fr. 0345 to 0430 hr
SF 60 Clock(hrs) 12hr. 12hr. elec. SF Fr. 0430 to 0530 hr
FS 90 Depthi{ft ) 5234.0 5234.0 5120.0 0.0 0.0 FS Fr. 0530 to 0700 hr
Field 1 2 3 4
A. Init Hydro 2806.0 0.0 2257.0 0.0 0.0 T STARTED 0046 hr
B. First Flow 345.0 0.0 214.0 0.0 0.0 T ON BOTM 0312 hr
Bl. Final Flow 377.0 0.0 251.0 0.0 0.0 T OPEN 0315 hr
¢. In Shut-in 1748.0 0.0 153%7.0 0.0 0.0 T PULLED 0700 hr
D. Init Flow 356.0 0.0 231.0 0.0 0.0 T OoUT 0915 hr
E. Final Flow 345.0 0.0 222.0 0.0 6.0
F. Fl Shut-in 1737.0 0.0  1559.0 0.0 0.0 TOOL DATA-----===-= e ——————————
G. Final Hydro 2688.0 0.0 2269.0 0.0 0.0 Tool Wt. 2100.00 l1bs
Inside/Cutside 0 o} I Wt Set On Packer 20000.00 lbs
Wt Pulled Loose 115000.00 lbs
RECOVERY Initial Str Wt 78000.00 lbs
Tot Fluid 503.00 £t of 353.00 £t in DC and 150.00 £t in Dp Unseated Str Wt 78000.00 lbs
' 4607.00 ft of Gas in pipe Bot Choke 0.75 in
120.00 Lt of Vexry slight gas cut mud 4%gas 9&6%mud Hole Size 7.88 in
383.00 ft of Slight gas cut mud B%gas 92%mud D Col. ID 2.25 in
0.00 ft of . D. Pipe ID : 3.80 in
£.00 ft of D.C. Length 353.07 ft
0.00 ft of D.P. Length 4851.93 ft
0.a0 £t of
0.00 ft of
SALINITY 0.00 B.P.M. A.P.I. Gravity ©0.00
MUD DATA----~-—-cr—cmmmmemnca—~
Mud Type Chemical
BLOW DESCRIPTION Weight 9.00 1b/cf
IF:Strong blow b.o.b Vis. 50.00 8/L
4-1/2 mins.then tool slid 14'tc bottom. W.L. 12.80 in3
F.C. 0.32 in
Mud Drop N
ISI:Bled down for 30 mins.no blow back.
Amt. of £ill 0.00 ft
Btm. H. Temp. 123.00 P
FF:8trong blow b.o.b in 15 sec.Gauge gas Hole Condition Goed
¥ Porosity 0.00
Packer Size €.75 in
F3I:Bled down for 30 mins no blow back. No. of Packers 2
Cushion Amt. 0.00 n
Cushion Type none

SAMPLES: Caraway
SENT TO:Liberal, Kansas.67901

Test Successful: Y

Reversed Qut N
Tool Chased N

Tesgter Darren L.Amerine
Co. Rep. Alan Downing
Contr. Duke
Rig & 7
Unit # none
Pump T. none




From: Paul Simpson 785 625 5620 To; Kim Koch Date: 5/18/2001 Time: 2:30:02 PM Page 2 of 4

»

GAS RECQVERY

COMPANY: American Warrior,Inc. DATE: 12/27/200
WELL NAME: Lake #2 KB Elev: 2054:.00 £t TICKET #13267 DST #1
WELL LOCATION: 14-32s-19w Comanche co KS GR Elev: 2041.00 £t FORMATION: Miss,

INTERVAL Fr.: 5114.00 To 5237.00 T,.D.: 5237.00 £t TEST TYPE: CONVENTIONAL
GAS RECOVERY MEASURED WITH Merla Gauge

#xexk GAS RATES FOR FLOW #1

Time Orifice Pressure H20 Rate
{min) (in) {Psi) {in) (cE£/d)
20 0.50 " 50 o] : 337000.0
25 0.50 65 0 414000.0
30 0.50 66 0 419000.0

#++%x+ GAS RATES FOR FLOW #2

Time Orifice Pressure H20 Rate
(min) (in) (Psi) (in) {cf/Aq)
10 0.50 60 0 '388000.0
20 0.50 70 0 440000.0
30 0.50 65 0 414000.0
40 0D.50 60 Q 388000.0
50 0.50 58 0 378000.0
60 . 0.50 S5 Q0 362000.0




Date: 5/18/2001 Time: 2:30:02 PM

From: Paul Simpson 785 625 5620 To: Kim Koch

Pressure ( PSIg)

TEST HISTORY

Tk#13267 DSTH#H1 Lake #2 émerican HWarrior,Inc.

o=
o

30008.80

HHina

8.09

Flag Paints
) P¢ PSIg)

22568.73
214,26
250.52

1598 ,55
231,46
222.86

1558.61

2269.48

2408, BBL

1800 .BBH—-

1200.08

9 .80

CQ
|

300.¢0

——1 240.80

— 180,08

— 128.80

~—— 62.80

2.60

120.60

240 .09

Time (Min.?2

360 .08

489,08

2.00
£00.02

Temperature (DEG F)




/ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 4555

Federal Tax 1.D. #O, ﬁﬁ @
g ‘ , . | N A L SERVICE POIN
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665. R . e,

SEC. TWP. RANGE . CALLED QUT ON LG TION JOB STA JOB FINIS
W |32s /G d’,&’)@m 73 fI 5)?/&

weLLY =) Locmowﬂ N les &mﬁas b ﬁu S’I?fﬁ B
' 5w Js s

ontractor Lyl e Z 7 ____OWNER %[m fm'aan Iacrs ijr‘
YPEOFIOB _Cultmrs . ) L Co

OLESIZE &4,  TD 45K - CEMENT

ASINGSIZE___ £.7% DEPTH _ (4.XG .7 AMpth ORDERE 35
"UBING SIZE DEPTH % |

JRILL PIPE DEPTH

[OOL, DEPTH w7
'RES. MAX 4@0"”" MINIMOM._ <9887 .COMMON_/20..
VIEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT .75+ 7{p "POZMIX
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL . =2
PERFS. CHLORIDE ___//

DISPLACEMENT 3%’; LS fnsﬁ /z‘

35

.
9.50

.a?g NN,
/5

e

@

@

@

e 225 @00 P

EQUIPMENT _&M—g A %

@

@

@

PUMPTRUCK . CEMENTER Justin HFal 7___ :
“—  HANDLING 350 .08

y . S57.5D
BULK TRUCK _ . ; ;
#.353-95/ DRIVER Jas an T LMILEAGE 3Gy & 442 74 ﬁgg_L

BULK TRUCK ‘ - _ L . .
¥ DRIVER ] TOTAL:Z%

REMARKS: B “’SERVICE

ﬁrnp on ﬁﬁ%m iﬁo"caf( 64‘;, R '
‘ DEPTH OF JOB. Q(X ~

%, e 200 3X A %ﬂ @, /g,a.#‘ SIZ} ZE;,MPUMPTRUCKCHARGE & < .
o Jog s + N\ : R4 ..EXTRAFOOTAGE ZFZ47 @ .
‘ , j ec) P MILEAGE. A 6.60

A — e G

o r , ; TotAL B832.94
‘CHARGE TO: ﬁmff‘u;aﬁ é, )a(’(‘ic,f“ o
STREET | g FLOAT EQUIPMENT
STATE ' o X
. ’MF/{ p_gi‘(i @ 4500 _45.00
. CJ @a.sl&e'l'.s i @ggg 20 . Fp0-00 .

‘@

.

To Alhed Cementing Co., Inc. ! < | .
You ate.hereby requested to rent cementing equi ment Lo o /
and furnish cefnexier and helper to assist O%Vn%r gr co totaL #95.00
‘contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agentor = TAX
contractor. I haveread & understand the “TERMS AND 4{576 & %
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. o .T,OTAL C.‘.HARGE

! ' - %57 JQ IF PAID IN 30.DAYS

. , R ‘DISCOUNT i
A / e 7 49 1S
SIGNATURE /77/ @, *Amyg’%%éﬂ/ﬂf

. 7 7 PRINTEDNAME

N EN

2
..‘\%’ '
3




